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OEM Reference

VW 7E0412249
VW 7H0412249
VW 7H0412249A

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
BENDIX

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

MEYLE
MEYLE

MEYLE

MEYLE

TOPRAN

JP GROUP

JP GROUP

FARE SA

ACEMARK
HUTCHINSON
PROFIT
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
STELLOX
FORMPART

SWAG

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
MAPCO

UNIGOM

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
vika

3RG

CAUTEX

CPB

GSP

GSP

TALOSA

BIRTH

METZGER

NK

DYS

CORTECO

0011021109
047167B
0731225
1006410002
1006410002
1006410005
1006410005
114886
1142402000
1142402300
13212
192867
200069
23140505
23306
23306
2617130SX
29407074S
30933390
3394601
3394601
35162
351632
36959
392880C
4090810
44120025301
45760
462454
502051
519011
519011
6310942
6456
6490243
664704
7325594
80003872
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CORTECO
SACHS
SACHS
RUVILLE
TRISCAN
KAWE
SIDEM
RUVILLE
BOGE

Magnum Technology

BSG

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BUGIAD
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

FIRST LINE
FIRST LINE
AUTLOG

SNR

MONROE
MOTAQUIP
SNR
LYNXAUTO
MONROE
PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
TORQUE

KYB

BGA

FENOX

FAI AutoParts
FAI AutoParts
VAICO

MOOG

MOOG

FEBEST
FEBEST
WILMINK GROUP

80003872
801454
801454
825409S
850029918
850029918
863418
865403
88385L
A7W028MT
BSG90700189
BSM5205
BSM5212
BSP20397
CTSM9046
D600032
EMA6134
F87494
F87575
FSM5205
FSM5212
FT2204
KB65715
L29918
LVSM1061
M25408
MA5060LR
MK346
PSE4437
QAM164
SB1105
SM1715
SM9603
SMB24070
SS7880
$S9124
V103006
VOSB10087
VOSB10087
VWBT5
VWBTRT5F
WG1795332

www.it.stark-automotive.com

Cuscinetto volvente, Supporto ammortizz. a molla

e not found or type unknown


http://it.stark-automotive.com

